
Peroni 0.0%
Estrella Damm 4.6%
Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%
Asahi 5.2%  £4.80

 £ 3.95
 £4.70 
 £4.80

Bottled Beer

DRINKS MENU

Pravha 4.0%
Madri 4.6%
Peroni 5.1%

 Half £3.10 Pint £6.00
Half £3.20 Pint £6.30
Half £3.30 Pint £6.50

Draught Lager

Aspalls Suffolk Cyder 4.5%
Rekorderlig 4.0%
Strawberry & Lime 

 Half £3.10 Pint £6.00 
Half £3.30 Pint £6.50

Draught Cider

Guinness 4.1% Half Pint £3.20 Pint £6.20   

Draught Stout

Doom Bar Amber Ale 4.3%  Half £3.10 Pint £6.00
Worthington's Creamflow 3.6%  Half £3.10 Pint £6.00

Draught Ale

Moorland Old Speckled Hen 5%                                                    

Bottled Ale

 £6.00

Alcohol Free Rekorderlig 0.0%
Strawberry & Lime

Rekorderlig 4.0%
Wild Berries

 £5.00

Bottled Cider

 £6.50



25ml £3.80
25ml £3.80

25ml £3.90

25ml £3.70
25ml £3.50
25ml £3.50
25ml £3.80

25ml £3.80

25ml £3.80
50ml £4.30

Passoa 17%
Jose Cuervo Silver 38%
Jose Cuervo Gold 38%
Cointreau 40%
Archers 18%
Tia Maria 20%
Disaronno 28%
Southern Comfort 35%
Jagerbomb 35%
Baileys Irish Cream 17%

Liqueurs

Absolut 40%
42 Below 40%
Haku 40%
Reyka 40%
Grey Goose 40%

25ml £3.90
25ml £3.80

25ml £4.50
25ml £4.50
25ml £5.10

Vodka

DRINKS MENU

25ml £3.80
25ml £3.80
25ml £4.00

25ml £3.70
25ml £3.80

25ml £3.70

25ml £4.00

Malibu 21%
Lamb's Navy 40%
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%
Captain Morgan's Spiced 35%
Koppaberg Cherry Rum 37.5%
Kraken Black Spiced Rum 40%
Havana Club 7yr Old Dark Rum 40%

Rum



DRINKS MENU

Bells 40%
Jack Daniels 40%
Jameson's Irish 40%
Haig Club Single Grain 40%
Highland Park 12yr Old Single Malt 40%
Makers Mark 45%
Penderyn Welsh 46%

25ml £3.90
25ml £3.80

25ml £3.90
25ml £3.90
25ml £4.10

25ml £4.60
25ml £5.00

Whiskey

25ml £3.90
25ml £4.00
25ml £4.20
25ml £5.30

25ml £20.00

Martell VS 40%
Courvoisier VS 40%
Hennessy VS 40%
Remy Martin VSOP Mature 40%
Hennessy XO 40%

Brandy | Cognac

Gordons 37.5%
Gordons Pink 37.5%
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Brecon Special Reserve 40%
Koppaberg 37.5%
Whitley Neill 43%
Hendricks 41.4%

25ml £3.80
25ml £3.80
25ml £3.90

25ml £3.90
25ml £3.90

25ml £4.00
25ml £4.20

Gin

Fortified Wines

Harvey's Bristol Cream 17.5%
Martini 15%
Croft 2013 L.B.V. Port 20%
Pimms No1 25%
Pimms No1 & Lemonade

50ml £3.70

50ml £4.70

Glass £6.30
50ml £4.80

50ml £3.70



DRINKS MENU

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water
Orange or Apple Juice
Fruit Shoot
Glass of Coca Cola
Glass of Diet Coca Cola
Glass of Schweppes Lemonade
Tonic 
Slimline Tonic
Fanta
J2O
Appletiser
Britvic 55
Red Bull

£2.50
£2.50
£2.70

£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80
£2.80

£2.80

£7.95

£7.95

£10.95

£7.95

£7.95Strawberry Daiquiri
Captain Morgan’s Original Spiced Gold | Strawberry Syrup
| Lime Juice

Passionfruit Martini
Smirnoff Vodka | Vanilla Syrup | Passionfruit Syrup |
Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vodka | Espresso Coffee | Vanilla Syrup 

Pink Martini
Gordon’s Pink Gin | Raspberry Syrup | Lemon Juice 

Mojito
Bacardi | Fresh Mint | Fresh Limes | Sugar | Gomme | Soda

Sex on The Beach
Vodka | Archers | Orange Juice | Grenadine

Cocktails

£10.95



DRINKS MENU

Espresso 
Tea
Flat White
Americano
Latte
Mocha
Cappucino
Hot Chocolate

£3.25
£3.75
£3.95

Hot Drinks

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

Iced Coffee

Vanilla Iced Coffee
Hazelnut Iced Coffee
Caramel Iced Coffee

£3.95
£3.95

Baileys
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Martell
Jameson
Bells

Liqueur Coffee

£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£1.50

Snacks

Brown Bag Crisps - Proper British
Hand-cut crisps


