

Draught Lager

Pravha 4.0% Half £3.10 Pint £6.00

Madri 4.6% Half £3.20 Pint £6.30

Peroni 5.1% Half £3.30 Pint £6.50

Bottled Beer

Peroni 0.0%	£ 3.95
Estrella Damm 4.6%	£4.70
Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%	£4.80
Asahi 5.2%	£4.80

Draught Cider

Aspalls Suffolk Cyder 4.5% Half £3.10 Pint £6.00 Rekorderlig 4.0% Half £3.30 Pint £6.50

Strawberry & Lime

Bottled Cider

Alcohol Free Rekorderlig 0.0%
Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig 4.0%
£5.00

Wild Berries

Draught Stout

Guinness 4.1% Half Pint £3.20 Pint £6.20

Draught Ale

Doom Bar Amber Ale 4.3% Half £3.10 Pint £6.00 Worthington's Creamflow 3.6% Half £3.10 Pint £6.00

Bottled Ale



Vodka

Absolut 40%	25ml £3.80
42 Below 40%	25ml £3.90
Haku 40%	25ml £4.50
Reyka 40%	25ml £4.50
Grey Goose 40%	25ml £5.10

Rum

Malibu 21%	25ml £3.70
Lamb's Navy 40%	25ml £3.70
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%	25ml £3.80
Captain Morgan's Spiced 35%	25ml £3.80
Koppaberg Cherry Rum 37.5%	25ml £3.80
Kraken Black Spiced Rum 40%	25ml £4.00
Havana Club 7yr Old Dark Rum 40%	25ml £4.00

Liqueurs

Passoa 17%	25ml £3.70
Jose Cuervo Silver 38%	25ml £3.50
Jose Cuervo Gold 38%	25ml £3.50
Cointreau 40%	25ml £3.80
Archers 18%	25ml £3.80
Tia Maria 20%	25ml £3.80
Disaronno 28%	25ml £3.80
Southern Comfort 35%	25ml £3.90
Jagerbomb 35%	25ml £3.80
Baileys Irish Cream 17%	50ml £4.30



25ml £3.90

25ml £3.90

25ml £4.00

25ml £4.20

Whiskey

Bells 40%	
	25ml £3.80
Jack Daniels 40%	25ml £3.90
Jameson's Irish 40%	25ml £3.90
Haig Club Single Grain 40%	25ml £3.90
Highland Park 12yr Old Single Malt 40%	25ml £4.10
Makers Mark 45%	25ml £4.60
Penderyn Welsh 46%	25ml £5.00
Brandy Cognac	
Martell VS 40%	25ml £3.90
Courvoisier VS 40%	25ml £4.00
Hennessy VS 40%	25ml £4.20
11011110007 10 10 10	25ml £5.30
Remy Martin VSOP Mature 40%	251111 25.50
Remy Martin VSOP Mature 40% Hennessy XO 40%	25ml £20.00
•	
Hennessy XO 40%	
Hennessy XO 40%	25ml £20.00

Fortified Wines

Brecon Special Reserve 40%

Koppaberg 37.5%

Whitley Neill 43%

Hendricks 41.4%

Harvey's Bristol Cream 17.5%	50ml £3.70
Martini 15%	50ml £3.70
Croft 2013 L.B.V. Port 20%	50ml £4.70
Pimms No1 25%	50ml £4.80
Pimms No1 & Lemonade	Glass £6.30



Cocktails

Strawberry Daiquiri	£7.95
Captain Morgan's Original Spiced Gold Strawberry Syrup)
Lime Juice	
Passionfruit Martini	£7.95
Smirnoff Vodka Vanilla Syrup Passionfruit Syrup	
Pineapple Juice	
Espresso Martini	£7.95
Smirnoff Vodka Espresso Coffee Vanilla Syrup	
Pink Martini	£7.95
Gordon's Pink Gin Raspberry Syrup Lemon Juice	
Mojito	£10.95
Bacardi Fresh Mint Fresh Limes Sugar Gomme Soda	
Sex on The Beach	£10.95
Vodka Archers Orange Juice Grenadine	

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water	£2.50
Orange or Apple Juice	£2.50
Fruit Shoot	£2.70
Glass of Coca Cola	£2.80
Glass of Diet Coca Cola	£2.80
Glass of Schweppes Lemonade	£2.80
Tonic	£2.80
Slimline Tonic	£2.80
Fanta	£2.80
J20	£3.20
Appletiser	£3.00
Britvic 55	£3.00
Red Bull	£4.00



Hot Drinks

Espresso	£3.25
Tea	£3.75
Flat White	£3.95
Americano	£3.95
Latte	£3.95
Mocha	£3.95
Cappucino	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.95

Liqueur Coffee

Baileys	£5.95
Tia Maria	£5.95
Cointreau	£5.95
Martell	£5.95
Jameson	£5.95
Bells	£5.95

Iced Coffee

Vanilla Iced Coffee	£3.95
Hazelnut Iced Coffee	£3.95
Caramel Iced Coffee	£3.95

Snacks

Brown Bag Crisps - Proper British **£1.50**Hand-cut crisps